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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 5 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 6 June Meeting with Santander Group, on economic situation in the euro 
area 

ECB 

Tuesday, 12 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 13 June Governing Council Riga 

Thursday, 14 June Governing Council Riga 

Monday, 18 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Price and wage-setting in 
advanced economies” 

Sintra 

Tuesday, 19 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

Wednesday, 20 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

Friday, 22 June ECOFIN Luxembourg 

Monday, 25 June Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary  Basel 

Tuesday, 26 June Executive Board ECB 

 Bond Market Contact Group (BMCG) meeting – introductory 
remarks 

ECB 

Wednesday, 27 June Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 Opening ceremony of “Contemporary art from Estonia” exhibition ECB 

Thursday, 28 June General Council ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board ECB 
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